Plaats

1

Ploeg
Ploeg 1

Ploeg 1

Ploeg 1

Ploeg 1

Ploeg 2

Ploeg 2

Ploeg 1

Ploeg 3

Ploeg 1

Schaal Gouverneur 2017

Qost-Vlaanderen
Club Naam
Derbyschutters Pieters Alain

Kon. Vrijschutters

Royal Cody

Bayard S.C

Bayard S.C

Torenschutters

Torenschutters

Torenschutters

PRB Zottegem

Weis Marc
Van De Veire Ivan

Rossignol Frank
Van Bellegem Peter
Voesterzoons Eddy

Van Der Elst Jan
Deschijver Gino
Cleemput Willy

Vandenhove Patrick
Bruggeman Etienne
Tilley Marc

Van Damme Ken
De Cock Kamiel
Machiels Julien

VercauterenRoland
Callaert Luc
Van Cauwenberghe Luc

Van Driessche Anthony
Van Driessche Tony
Van Driessche Senne

De Meyer Luc
Buytaert Jan
De Cock André

Van Overmeiren Geert
Vander Linden Etienne
Uytterhaege Jean Marie

Punten
184
184
177

188
175
174

180
177
170

185
173
165

177
173
171

179
172
168

178
170
156

168
165
155

181
151
135

totaal

545

537

527

523

521

519

504

488

467



10

11

Ploeg 2 Derbyschutters

Ploeg 3 Bayard S.C

Kestelijn Marc
Creél Daniél
Vermaerke Sebastian

Van Bever Koen
Van Den Bossche Dirk

159
151
142

166
157

452



12

13

14

15

Heren
Heren
Dame

Ploeg 4

Ploeg 4

Ploeg 5

Ploeg 6

Ploeg 1

Ploeg 1

Bayard S.C

Torenschutters

Torenschutters

Torenschutters

Dames
Bayard S.C

Torenschutters

Individueel
Derbyschutters
Kon. Vrijschutters
Bayard S.C

De Bruyne Geert

Timmerman Dirk
Goossens Benny
Baert André

Drieghe Marc
De Schaepmeester Koen
Fiers Gino

Coone Nobert
De Wilfde Aldo

Van Cauwenberghe Klaas

Mettepenningen Guido
Van De Vijver Philipp
De Schaepmeester Thibault

Wauters Maria
Meert Carin
Van Keer Maria

Bronzeé Vivienne
Windey Debby
De Schaepmeester Sybille

Dejonge Rudy
Van Cauwenberge Marc
Van De Velde Francine

128

162
136
116

152
116
114

134
93
91

51
49
40

165
161
126

105
65
44

161
158
148

451

414

382

318

140

452

214



